SENIOR GOLFERS ASSOCIATION OF ATLANTA
Dedicated to Good Golf and Fine Fellowship

Tournament Results Report

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Name

MAYES, ART
HANSON, DENNIS
THIGPEN, MIKE
MOYE, ALLEN
POTTER, LEIGH
HERRIG, LOU
MANUS, STACY
SAMFORD, DUDLEY
REMICH, BOB
NELSON, GARY L
FAUCONNET, LARRY
FINCHER, PAT
DICKERSON, TIM
NOBLES, MIKE
PARHAM, TOMMY
CRITTENDEN, TED
PANTER, RON
WHEELER, BOBBY D
KLEHR, HARVEY E
CYRAN, JOHN
WOOTEN, FARLEY
LEIPOLD, CAL
ACKERMANN, JIMMY
MANN, BENNIE
DAVID, JD

ALLEN, STEVE
PANTER, LEE
BAILEY, JIM

Group Foursome

OO0 OO0 O0O0O0O00 00w wwwwwwww?>IDI>I>D> D>

18 A
1A
16 A
15 A
17 A
16 A
15B
18 A
17 A
18 B
1A
16 A
17 B
1A
18 B
17 A
18 B
15B
15 A
1A
17 A
16 A
17 B
18 A
17 B
15B
18 B
15 A

Score Hncp DF Delta DF

82
88
89
91
89
88
91
84
87
87
88
91
99
92
94
92
94
94
89
91
97
101
101
94
102
97
102
108

22
22
22
22
24
26
30
17
20
21
21
18
21
19
17
20
19
19
14
13
13
14
15
12

6
12
11

6

496

12-Mar-24

Country Club of Gwinnett

Awards
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